
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 2

14 August 2022
Queensland Moto Park

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Race Director - Mark Hancock

bLU cRU YZ65 CUP
Practice

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/08/22 Started at: 08:24:04
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8.3C Starters: 29
Track: Good Printed at: 9:23

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 101 Jaggar TOWNLEY (BOP) Yamaha YZ 65 2:04.832  3 of  3
2 51 Jimmy HADFIELD (NSW) / Whitehouse M-cycles / Passlow Kioti / Ken Morley Smash 

Repairs  / JK Mech.
Yamaha YZ 65 2:29.814  2 of  2 24.982 24.982

3 42 Ethan WOLFE (QLD) / Yamaha  / Rynopower / MX Store Yamaha YZ 65 2:31.514  2 of  2 26.682 1.700
4 477 Sidney STEPHENSON (QLD) / Airtime Moto Services / LocoMotoMX Yamaha YZ 65 2:36.752  2 of  2 31.920 5.238
5 151 Zedd McLUCKIE (NSW) Yamaha YZ 65 2:38.117  2 of  2 33.285 1.365
6 265 Eliza DENNIS (NSW) Yamaha YZ 65 2:38.877  2 of  2 34.045 .760
7 125 Heath DAVY (NSW) / Yamaha GYTR Junior Racing / MCD Racing / 102 Motorsports Yamaha YZ 65 3:09.388  2 of  2 1:04.556 30.511
8 59 Aiden BLOWERS (NT) / Run Of Outboard Servicing and Repairs / Northern Remote 

Concrete
Yamaha YZ 65 3:27.201  1 of  1 1:22.369 17.813

9 102 Deegan FORT (WA) / YJR / Yamaha Aust. / SRD / Thrila / Scott / Just1 / Dunlop / Fist / Bee 
Firm

Yamaha YZ 65 3:27.362  1 of  2 1:22.530 .161

10 440 Luis CANNON (QLD) Yamaha YZ 65 4:21.008  1 of  1 2:16.176 53.646
11 133 Kade PERRY (NSW) / Perry Racing Yamaha YZ 65 4:44.301  1 of  1 2:39.469 23.293
12 423 Mason EZERGAILIS (VIC) / WBR / EZE Race Products / Seven / 100% / Kroozetune / 

Michelin / Rock oil
Yamaha YZ 65 4:50.151  1 of  1 2:45.319 5.850

13 261 Billy HOYE (QLD) / JPM Motorsport / Guts Racing Australia / LR110 Elite Training Yamaha YZ 65 4:52.337  1 of  1 2:47.505 2.186
14 208 Nate HARGREAVES (QLD) / Bullet Bikes / Inmotion Suspension Yamaha YZ 65 4:56.196  1 of  1 2:51.364 3.859
15 475 Tyson ROUTLEDGE (QLD) / False Neutral / Tdub / JPM / Maxxis Yamaha YZ 65 5:03.927  1 of  1 2:59.095 7.731
16 203 Jahli THOMPSON (NSW) / Chris Watson Motorcycles Yamaha YZ 65 5:09.931  1 of  1 3:05.099 6.004
17 225 Beau DAVY (NSW) Yamaha YZ 65 5:18.281  1 of  1 3:13.449 8.350
18 286 Xavier SCOTT (NSW) Yamaha YZ 65 5:46.696  1 of  1 3:41.864 28.415
19 27 Tahj EDWARDS (NSW) Yamaha YZ 65 6:11.295  1 of  1 4:06.463 24.599
20 660 Jenson BRIDGE (QLD) / MX Store / Bridge Racing Yamaha YZ 65 6:21.535  1 of  1 4:16.703 10.240

Not enough laps
 NC 427 Jobe BIRCH (VIC) / WBR Echuca / Harris automotive / Shea Earthmoving / Bolt Everywear / 

JBS
Yamaha YZ 65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832
 NC T96 Taj HARVEY (QLD) Yamaha YZ65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832
 NC 24 Cooper GRONO (NSW) / CJG Mechanical Yamaha YZ 65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832
 NC 47 Hendrix GLOVER (NSW) / MG Projects / RV Earthmoving Yamaha YZ 65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832
 NC 65 Brax JACKSON (QLD) Yamaha YZ 65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832
 NC 347 Cannon GLOVER (NSW) / MG Projects / RV Earthmoving Yamaha YZ 65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832
 NC 362 Taylor HORTON (VIC) / Barry Francis Motorcycles / MX Ink / Moto Works Yamaha YZ 65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832
 NC 66 Kiani KNIGHT (NSW) / Powersport Central / Crystal Clear GAA / Mexicoast Cantina / 

Madhouse Beef Jerky
Yamaha YZ 65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832
 NC 195 Kai THOMPSON (NSW) / Chris Watson Motorcycles Yamaha YZ 65 .000  0 of  0 -

2:04.832

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Queensland Moto Park
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bLU cRU YZ65 CUP
Practice

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 14/08/22 Started at: 08:24:04
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8.3C Starters: 29
Track: Good Printed at: 9:23

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
27 Tahj EDWARDS (NSW) 6:11.295
42 Ethan WOLFE (QLD) 3:32.323 2:31.514
51 Jimmy HADFIELD (NSW) 5:05.318 2:29.814
59 Aiden BLOWERS (NT) 3:27.201

101 Jaggar TOWNLEY (BOP) 3:04.779 3:11.555 2:04.832
102 Deegan FORT (WA) 3:27.362 3:38.514
125 Heath DAVY (NSW) 3:36.932 3:09.388
133 Kade PERRY (NSW) 4:44.301
151 Zedd McLUCKIE (NSW) 4:30.344 2:38.117
203 Jahli THOMPSON (NSW) 5:09.931
208 Nate HARGREAVES (QLD) 4:56.196
225 Beau DAVY (NSW) 5:18.281
261 Billy HOYE (QLD) 4:52.337
265 Eliza DENNIS (NSW) 4:24.774 2:38.877
286 Xavier SCOTT (NSW) 5:46.696
423 Mason EZERGAILIS (VIC) 4:50.151
440 Luis CANNON (QLD) 4:21.008
475 Tyson ROUTLEDGE (QLD) 5:03.927
477 Sidney STEPHENSON (QLD) 3:34.548 2:36.752
660 Jenson BRIDGE (QLD) 6:21.535

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 14/08/22 Started at: 08:24:04
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8.3C Starters: 29
Track: Good Printed at: 9:23

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
T96  Taj HARVEY (QLD)  ( NC) 101  Jaggar TOWNLEY (BOP)  (1st)

1 4:44.698 3:04.414 1:43.238 9:32.350 1 41.838 1:10.249 58.152 2:50.239
2 1:03.001 1:05.157 56.621 3:04.779

24  Cooper GRONO (NSW)  ( NC) 3 1:06.870 1:07.361 57.324 3:11.555
1 2:56.933 5:10.306 1:51.289 9:58.528 4 1:04.665 1:00.167 2:04.832

27  Tahj EDWARDS (NSW)  (19th) 102  Deegan FORT (WA)  (9th)
1 1:19.343 2:08.034 1:32.525 4:59.902 1 43.138 1:07.262 57.730 2:48.130
2 1:41.233 3:01.063 1:28.999 6:11.295 2 1:13.336 1:11.266 1:02.760 3:27.362

3 1:19.597 1:14.070 1:04.847 3:38.514
42  Ethan WOLFE (QLD)  (3rd)

1 1:03.023 1:21.388 1:03.898 3:28.309 125  Heath DAVY (NSW)  (7th)
2 1:20.334 1:13.374 58.615 3:32.323 1 47.044 1:06.790 57.098 2:50.932
3 1:19.653 8.012 1:03.849 2:31.514 2 1:36.389 1:06.268 54.275 3:36.932

3 1:02.613 1:04.518 1:02.257 3:09.388
47  Hendrix GLOVER (NSW)  ( NC)

1 5:11.951 2:40.879 2:38.948 10:31.778 133  Kade PERRY (NSW)  (11th)
1 1:37.335 1:57.205 1:40.473 5:15.013

51  Jimmy HADFIELD (NSW)  (2nd) 2 1:41.769 1:48.743 1:13.789 4:44.301
1 1:10.641 1:34.609 1:18.194 4:03.444
2 1:55.960 1:53.244 1:16.114 5:05.318 151  Zedd McLUCKIE (NSW)  (5th)
3 1:16.210 1:13.604 2:29.814 1 1:24.569 1:36.509 1:29.092 4:30.170

2 1:58.650 1:25.191 1:06.503 4:30.344
59  Aiden BLOWERS (NT)  (8th) 3 1:23.287 1:14.830 2:38.117

1 2:03.128 2:02.847 2:04.342 6:10.317
2 1:38.787 13.612 1:34.802 3:27.201 195  Kai THOMPSON (NSW)  ( NC)

1 9:35.991 3:56.583 13:32.574
65  Brax JACKSON (QLD)  ( NC)

1 5:51.152 3:05.534 1:52.346 10:49.032 203  Jahli THOMPSON (NSW)  (16th)
1 1:13.605 1:33.160 2:05.834 4:52.599

66  Kiani KNIGHT (NSW)  ( NC) 2 3:54.461 1:15.470 5:09.931
1 10:12.892 2:39.716 12:52.608



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 2

14 August 2022
Queensland Moto Park
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Race Director - Mark Hancock

bLU cRU YZ65 CUP
Practice

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 14/08/22 Started at: 08:24:04
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8.3C Starters: 29
Track: Good Printed at: 9:23

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
208  Nate HARGREAVES (QLD)  (14th) 423  Mason EZERGAILIS (VIC)  (12th)

1 1:12.452 1:42.170 1:23.084 4:17.706 1 1:02.645 1:41.314 2:06.389 4:50.348
2 1:57.277 1:40.752 1:18.167 4:56.196 2 1:28.301 1:52.238 1:29.612 4:50.151

225  Beau DAVY (NSW)  (17th) 427  Jobe BIRCH (VIC)  ( NC)
1 1:30.182 3:40.767 1:31.403 6:42.352 1 1:03.971 1:36.931 2:20.175 5:01.077
2 3:23.635 8.700 1:45.946 5:18.281

440  Luis CANNON (QLD)  (10th)
261  Billy HOYE (QLD)  (13th) 1 1:07.303 1:30.278 2:21.223 4:58.804

1 1:00.445 3:23.781 1:33.998 5:58.224 2 1:33.200 1:40.380 1:07.428 4:21.008
2 2:45.310 7.930 1:59.097 4:52.337

475  Tyson ROUTLEDGE (QLD)  (15th)
265  Eliza DENNIS (NSW)  (6th) 1 2:15.336 2:08.063 1:41.679 6:05.078

1 1:00.207 1:31.618 1:11.943 3:43.768 2 3:15.143 10.910 1:37.874 5:03.927
2 1:43.641 1:32.144 1:08.989 4:24.774
3 1:24.768 1:14.109 2:38.877 477  Sidney STEPHENSON (QLD)  (4th)

1 49.495 1:28.021 1:05.422 3:22.938
286  Xavier SCOTT (NSW)  (18th) 2 1:19.567 1:14.960 1:00.021 3:34.548

1 1:13.479 1:53.528 1:29.700 4:36.707 3 1:29.110 6.921 1:00.721 2:36.752
2 2:21.307 1:59.672 1:25.717 5:46.696

660  Jenson BRIDGE (QLD)  (20th)
347  Cannon GLOVER (NSW)  ( NC) 1 1:34.712 2:21.251 1:23.598 5:19.561

1 5:17.451 3:20.060 3:21.972 11:59.483 2 1:59.434 2:43.532 1:38.569 6:21.535

362  Taylor HORTON (VIC)  ( NC)
1 4:31.034 5:55.818 2:02.990 12:29.842

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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bLU cRU YZ65 CUP
Practice

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 14/08/22 Started at: 08:24:04
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8.3C Starters: 29
Track: Good Printed at: 9:23

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

5:55.018 101 Jaggar TOWNLEY (BOP) Yamaha YZ 65 3:04.779 1
9:32.146 42 Ethan WOLFE (QLD) Yamaha YZ 65 2:31.514 2
11:11.405 101 Jaggar TOWNLEY (BOP) Yamaha YZ 65 2:04.832 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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bLU cRU YZ65 CUP
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PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 14/08/22 Started at: 08:24:04
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8.3C Starters: 29
Track: Good Printed at: 9:23

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 H. DAVY 1:02.613 S. STEPHENSON 6.921 H. DAVY 54.275 J. TOWNLEY 2:04.832 2:04.832
2 J. TOWNLEY 1:03.001 B. HOYE 7.930 J. TOWNLEY 56.621 E. WOLFE 2:26.280 2:31.514
3 D. FORT 1:13.336 E. WOLFE 8.012 E. WOLFE 58.615 S. STEPHENS 2:26.509 2:36.752
4 S. STEPHENSON 1:19.567 B. DAVY 8.700 S. STEPHENSON 1:00.021 J. HADFIELD 2:29.814 2:29.814
5 E. WOLFE 1:19.653 T. ROUTLEDGE 10.910 D. FORT 1:02.760 Z. McLUCKIE 2:38.117 2:38.117
6 M. EZERGAILIS 1:28.301 A. BLOWERS 13.612 Z. McLUCKIE 1:06.503 E. DENNIS 2:38.877 2:38.877
7 L. CANNON 1:33.200 H. DAVY 1:04.518 L. CANNON 1:07.428 H. DAVY 3:01.406 3:09.388
8 A. BLOWERS 1:38.787 J. TOWNLEY 1:05.157 E. DENNIS 1:08.989 A. BLOWERS 3:27.201 3:27.201
9 T. EDWARDS 1:41.233 D. FORT 1:11.266 J. HADFIELD 1:13.604 D. FORT 3:27.362 3:27.362
10 K. PERRY 1:41.769 Z. McLUCKIE 1:25.191 K. PERRY 1:13.789 L. CANNON 4:21.008 4:21.008
11 E. DENNIS 1:43.641 E. DENNIS 1:32.144 J. THOMPSON 1:15.470 K. PERRY 4:44.301 4:44.301
12 J. HADFIELD 1:55.960 L. CANNON 1:40.380 N. HARGREAVES 1:18.167 M. EZERGAILI 4:50.151 4:50.151
13 N. HARGREAVES 1:57.277 N. HARGREAVES 1:40.752 X. SCOTT 1:25.717 B. HOYE 4:52.337 4:52.337
14 Z. McLUCKIE 1:58.650 K. PERRY 1:48.743 T. EDWARDS 1:28.999 N. HARGREA 4:56.196 4:56.196
15 J. BRIDGE 1:59.434 M. EZERGAILIS 1:52.238 M. EZERGAILIS 1:29.612 T. ROUTLEDG 5:03.927 5:03.927
16 X. SCOTT 2:21.307 J. HADFIELD 1:53.244 A. BLOWERS 1:34.802 B. DAVY 5:18.281 5:18.281
17 B. HOYE 2:45.310 X. SCOTT 1:59.672 T. ROUTLEDGE 1:37.874 X. SCOTT 5:46.696 5:46.696
18 T. ROUTLEDGE 3:15.143 J. BRIDGE 2:43.532 J. BRIDGE 1:38.569 T. EDWARDS 6:11.295 6:11.295
19 B. DAVY 3:23.635 T. EDWARDS 3:01.063 B. DAVY 1:45.946 J. BRIDGE 6:21.535 6:21.535
20 J. THOMPSON 7:33.455 B. HOYE 1:59.097 J. THOMPSO 5:09.931

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


